Round 4 of 2009 Golden Spurs Dressage Sunday 29 March 2009

HRCAV A:4 Date 29/03/2009
CLASS:45 TEST:HRCAV A:4 Max Points/test 260
Place NUMBER HORSE Rider Name ERRORS —-——--—- SCORES—————— TOTAL PERC TEAM
C H M
1 004 SILKY OAKS TORNADO MARTINA BRUMHUBER 153( 1) ( ) ( ) 153 58.85
2 002 PINOAK PARK DESTINOS MARIE VAN EGGELEN 149( 2) ( ) ( ) 149 57.31
3 274 SPRINGFIELD FERGUS YONA LLOYD 132 ( 3) ( ) ( ) 132 50.77
C: H: M:

Judges: ROBERT HAMMOND

Tests Placed: 3 9:38PM 29/03/2009

H/C: Scratchings: Eliminated: Retired:

Round 4 of 2009 Golden Spurs Dressage Sunday 29 March 2009

HRCAV A:5 Date 29/03/2009

CLASS:46 TEST:HRCAV A:5 Max Points/test 290

Place NUMBER HORSE Rider Name ERRORS —-——-—-—- SCORES—=———--- TOTAL PERC TEAM
C H M
1 002 PINOAK PARK DESTINOS MARTE VAN EGGELEN 232 ( 1) ( ) ( ) 232 80.00
2 274 SPRINGFIELD FERGUS YONA LLOYD 190( 2) ( ) ( ) 190 65.52
3 004 SILKY OAKS TORNADO MARTINA BRUMHUBER 187 ( 3) () ( ) 187 64.48
C: H: M:

Judges: ANNE BRYANT

Tests Placed: 3 9:38PM 29/03/2009

H/C: Scratchings: Eliminated: Retired:

CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES - PLACING ORDER

Round 4 of 2009 Golden Spurs Dressage Sunday 29 March 2009

HRCAV A:4

HRCAV A:5

NUMBER HORSE RIDER === PERCENT----— -—-PLACINGS--

45 46 TOTAL 45 46 CHAMP TEAM

002 PINOAK PARK DESTINOS MARIE VAN EGGELEN 57.31 80.00 137.31 2 1 1

004 SILKY OAKS TORNADO MARTINA BRUMHUBER 58.85 64.48 123.33 1 3 2

274 SPRINGFIELD FERGUS YONA LLOYD 50.77 65.52 116.29 3 2 3

Number of Competitors: 3 9:38PM 29/03/2009
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Round 4 of 2009 Golden Spurs Dressage

HRCAV 1:D

CLASS:

47 TEST:HRCAV 1:D

e NUMBER HORSE

005
008
195
011
013
290
009
031
142

TRUE PRIDE

MALIBU PARK MOONDUST
FREEDOM VIEW BRANDY
CHARLIE

CHELEES ZEKE

ROAD RANGER

KAMIRE

GIFTED RAINBOW
TALQUAH LOTTIE

C-

Judges: ROBERT HAMMOND

Tests

H/C:

Placed: 9

Scratchings:

Max Points/test
Rider Name

KAROLINA KUZMICH
KERRIANNE BILSON
KELLY MC GREGOR
MEG RAC

LUCY DARCY

EMILY AITKENHEAD
HATLEY GRAHAM
JOANNE LANE
MELISSA BENALLACK

M:

Eliminated:

Sunday 29 March 2009

Date 29/03/2009
310

ERRORS -----

2 191
1 190
171
170
150
131

A~ o~ o~~~ o~~~ —~

9:38PM 29/03/2009

Retired:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

H

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

—_— — — — — — — — ~—

TOTAL

191
190
171
170
150
131

PERC

61.
61.
55.
54.
48.
42.

61
29
16
84
39
26

SCR
SCR
SCR

TEAM
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Round 4 of 2009 Golden Spurs Dressage

HRCAV 1:E

CLASS:

008
011
195
290
013
005
009
031
142

48 TEST:HRCAV 1:E

NUMBER HORSE

MALIBU PARK MOONDUST
CHARLIE

FREEDOM VIEW BRANDY
ROAD RANGER

CHELEES ZEKE

TRUE PRIDE

KAMIRE

GIFTED RAINBOW
TALQUAH LOTTIE

C-

Judges: ANNE BRYANT

Tests

H/C:

Placed: 9

Scratchings:

Max Points/test
Rider Name

KERRIANNE BILSON
MEG RAC

KELLY MC GREGOR
EMILY AITKENHEAD
LUCY DARCY
KAROLINA KUZMICH
HATILEY GRAHAM
JOANNE LANE
MELISSA BENALLACK

M:

Eliminated:

Sunday 29 March 2009

Date 29/03/2009
310

ERRORS -----

252
234
224
186
177
2 169

o~~~ o~~~ o~~~

9:38PM 29/03/2009

Retired:

oY U b W DN

H

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

—_— — — — — — — — ~—

TOTAL

252
234
224
186
177
169

PERC

81.
75.
.26
60.
57.
54.

72

29
48

00
10
52

SCR
SCR
SCR

TEAM



CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES - PLACING ORDER

Round 4 of 2009 Golden Spurs Dressage Sunday 29 March 2009

HRCAV 1:D

HRCAV 1:E

NUMBER HORSE RIDER 0 mm———= PERCENT-——--- —-—-PLACINGS--
477 48 TOTAL 47 48 CHAMP TEAM

008 MALIBU PARK MOONDUST KERRIANNE BILSON 61.29 81.29 142.58 2 1 1

011 CHARLIE MEG RAC 54.84 75.48 130.32 4 2 2

195 FREEDOM VIEW BRANDY KELLY MC GREGOR 55.16 72.26 127.42 3 3 3

005 TRUE PRIDE KAROLINA KUZMICH 6l1.61 54.52 116.13 1 6 4

013 CHELEES ZEKE LUCY DARCY 48.39 57.10 105.49 5 5 5

290 ROAD RANGER EMILY AITKENHEAD 42.26 60.00 102.26 6 4 6

Number of Competitors: 6 9:38PM 29/03/2009



Plac

O 0 I b whE

R e el e e N
O JdJo Ul WWkR O

Round 4 of 2009 Golden Spurs Dressage

HRCAV 2:D
CLASS:49 TEST:HRCAV 2:D
e NUMBER HORSE

189 JUST DE'LICIOUS

196 FREEDOM VIEW HARMONY
028 NORTHERN VICTORIOUS II
030 MOOFASTA

222 IRISH PRIDE

272 RATTLE & HUM

273 IRISH WOODSMAN

016 NIGHT MUSIC

250 JUBILEE JAYZ

286 CRACK OF THE WHIP
024 CARRANDERLE CAROUSAL
255 BLACK JACK

019 BENARDUS

289 EVAN

150 NORTHERN CONSTEILATION
015 ZAFIRO ZADKIEL

023 ELM HI JACK

031 GIFTED RAINBOW

275 BALLAHOWE AIRWAVE
018 NASSAM TOUCHSTONE
022 CHANCE

260 ADLOO GSTAAD

C: H:
Judges: JENNY BARTLETT
Tests Placed: 22

H/C: Scratchings: 3

Sunday 29 Mar

Max Points/test

Rider Name

SHARNA LOCKHART
KELLY MC GREGOR
KELLY LANGDON
OLIVIA CAKEBREAD
SHAROLYN TAYLOR
SUZI WYATT

YONA LLOYD
MARGARET HOWARD
REBECCA DAVIS
JULTE MORRIS
SHEILA MINCHIN-KING
EMMA APSEY

JO KOENEN

CARA SHELLEY
CHRISTINE CHRISTIE
PORTIA MEREKI
LUCINDA MACK
JOANNE LANE

NINA LLOYD
LOUISE LAWSON
ANNE FLENLEY
ROBYN DUIGNAN

M:

Eliminated:

ch 2009

Date 29/03/2009

230

9:38PM

ERRORS -----

C
161 (
154 (
150 (
148 (
148 (
148 (
147 (
146
145 (
145
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

29/03/2009

Retired:

N~ N~ e~~~ o~~~ o~~~ o~~~ o~~~ o~~~
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TOTAL

161
154
150
148
148
148
147
146
145
145
143
143
142
142
139
138
137
134
131

PERC

70.
66.
65.
64.
64.
64.
63.
63.
63.
63.
62.
62.
61.
61.
60.
60.
59.
58.
56.

00
96
22
35
35
35
91
48
04
04
17
17
74
74
43
00
57
26
96

SCR
SCR
SCR

TEAM



Plac

QO oy O Ul W DN

PR R R R R
O WU ™ WN R O W

Round 4 of 2009 Golden Spurs Dressage

HRCAV 2:E
CLASS:50

e NUMBER HORSE

222 IRISH PRIDE

189 JUST DE'LICIOUS

016 NIGHT MUSIC
250 JUBILEE JAYZ
023 ELM HI JACK
272 RATTLE & HUM
289 EVAN

030 MOOFASTA

273 IRISH WOODSMAN

196 FREEDOM VIEW HARMONY

019 BENARDUS
015 ZAFIRO ZADKIEL

150 NORTHERN CONSTEILATION
028 NORTHERN VICTORIOUS II
031 GIFTED RAINBOW

275 BALLAHOWE AIRWAVE

286 CRACK OF THE WHIP

024 CARRANDERLE CAROUSAL

255 BLACK JACK

018 NASSAM TOUCHSTONE

022 CHANCE
260 ADLOO GSTAAD

C:
Judges: ANNE BRYANT
Tests Placed: 22

H/C: Scratchings:

TEST:HRCAV 2:E

Sunday 29 Mar

Max Points/test

Rider Name

SHAROLYN TAYLOR
SHARNA LOCKHART
MARGARET HOWARD
REBECCA DAVIS
LUCINDA MACK
SUZI WYATT

CARA SHELLEY
OLIVIA CAKEBREAD
YONA LLOYD

KELLY MC GREGOR
JO KOENEN

PORTIA MEREKI
CHRISTINE CHRISTIE
KELLY LANGDON
JOANNE LANE

NINA LLOYD

JULIE MORRIS
SHEILA MINCHIN-KING
EMMA APSEY
LOUISE LAWSON
ANNE FLENLEY
ROBYN DUIGNAN

M:

Eliminated:

ch 2009

Date 29/03/2009

230

9:38PM

29/03/2009

Retired:

P e e e e T T I e e e e T N S NP
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TOTAL

179
173
172
170
159
157
157
155
150
148
143
142
141
139
136
135
135
134
133

PERC

77

74

.83
75.
.78
73.
69.
68.
68.
67.
65.
64.
62.
61.
61.
60.
59.
58.
58.
58.
57.

22

91
13
26
26
39
22
35
17
74
30
43
13
70
70
26
83

SCR
SCR
SCR

TEAM



CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES - PLACING ORDER

Round 4 of 2009 Golden Spurs Dressage

HRCAV 2:D
HRCAV 2:E

NUMBER HORSE

Sunday 29 March 2009

50

49

JUST DE'LICIOUS

IRISH PRIDE

RATTLE & HUM

NIGHT MUSIC

MOOFASTA

FREEDOM VIEW HARMONY
JUBILEE JAYZ

IRISH WOODSMAN
NORTHERN VICTORIOUS II
EVAN

ELM HI JACK

BENARDUS

CRACK OF THE WHIP
ZAFIRO ZADKIEL
NORTHERN CONSTEILATION
CARRANDERLE CAROUSAL
BLACK JACK

GIFTED RAINBOW
BALLAHOWE AIRWAVE

Number of Competitors: 19

SHARNA LOCKHART
SHAROLYN TAYLOR
SUZI WYATT
MARGARET HOWARD
OLIVIA CAKEBREAD
KELLY MC GREGOR
REBECCA DAVIS
YONA LLOYD
KELLY LANGDON
CARA SHELLEY
LUCINDA MACK

JO KOENEN

JULIE MORRIS
PORTIA MEREKI

CHRISTINE CHRISTIE
SHEILA MINCHIN-KING

EMMA APSEY
JOANNE LANE
NINA LLOYD

O N D 0D DB

el e = e
O WK R U OoNWOW-JWwWw

--PLACINGS--
50 CHAMP TEAM
2 1
1 2
6 3
3 4
8 5
10 6
4 7
9 8
14 9
6 10
5 11
11 12
16 13
12 14
13 15
18 16
19 17
15 18
16 19
29/03/2009
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Round 4 of 2009 Golden Spurs Dressage

HRCAV 3:D DIV A

CLASS:

51 TEST:HRCAV 3:D

e NUMBER HORSE

281
037
270
238
263
039
067
2717
065
054
066
063
071
258
057
229
083
265
243
046
061
251

REDNED

VALLEY VIEWS GAMBLER

MR DIGNITY

BETTY

GARVINS PRIDE

MEC GRANDIEN
NORTHERN TEMPO
BALLAHOWE CONNER
B.P. ANTICIPATION
SWING SHIFT

KAARU FLASH DUKE
WHAT A CHARACTER
FASSAFERN MONTAGE

ROLLING HILLS HERCULES

REBEL

STASSIE

SATURN

LILLY

WINKI POP
ARNISTON NUGGET
PS TIME TO RULE
SAN MARCO

C-

Judges: ELISSEA SCHROEN

Tests

H/C:

Placed: 22

Scratchings:

Sunday 29 March 2009
Date 29/03/2009

Max Points/test

Rider Name

SALLY BALSON
JULTIA BULL

PAUL CONTE
ALISON SILCOCK
KAYE CLAYFIELD
JACINTA WISE
DIANE TREWIN
YONA LLOYD
LEANNE BROAD
TANYA DRAKE
JULIE MILLS

LYN WOLFF
NADINE GASS
SARAH MAGOR

VAL BROOKS
PAMELA WICKS
JOAN MILES
SALLY MACH
LEANNE LOCKHART
STEPHANIE HARPER
BENJAMEN PATERSON
EMILY REED

Eliminated:

210

9:39PM

ERRORS

C
159¢
156 (
154 (
151 ¢(
151 ¢
150 (
150 (
149 (
147 (
143 (10)
142 (
136 (

1 131¢

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

29/03/2009

Retired:
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TOTAL

159
156
154
151
151
150
150
149
147
143
142
136
131
123
122
118
107
105

99

PERC

75.
74.
73.
71.
.90
71.
71.
70.
70.
68.
67.
64.
62.
58.
58.

71

56

71
29
33
90

43
43
95
00
10
62
76
38
57
10

.19
50.
50.
47.

95
00
14

SCR
SCR
SCR

TEAM
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Round 4 of 2009 Golden Spurs Dressage

HRCAV 3:E DIV A

CLASS:

52 TEST:HRCAV 3:E

e NUMBER HORSE

2717
037
281
066
270
039
071
063
054
263
057
258
238
083
067
065
229
265
243
046
061
251

Judges: SHARON O'HALLORAN

Tests

H/C:

BALLAHOWE CONNER

VALLEY VIEWS GAMBLER
REDNED
KAARU FLASH DUKE

MR DIGNITY

MEC GRANDIEN
FASSAFERN MONTAGE
WHAT A CHARACTER
SWING SHIFT
GARVINS PRIDE
REBEL

ROLLING HILLS HERCULES

BETTY

SATURN

NORTHERN TEMPO
B.P. ANTICIPATION
STASSIE

LILLY

WINKI POP
ARNISTON NUGGET
PS TIME TO RULE
SAN MARCO

C-

Placed: 22

Scratchings:

Sunday 29 March 2009
Date 29/03/2009

Max Points/test

Rider Name

YONA LLOYD
JULTIA BULL
SALLY BALSON
JULIE MILLS
PAUL CONTE
JACINTA WISE
NADINE GASS

LYN WOLFF

TANYA DRAKE
KAYE CLAYFIELD
VAL BROOKS
SARAH MAGOR
ALISON SILCOCK
JOAN MILES
DIANE TREWIN
LEANNE BROAD
PAMELA WICKS
SALLY MACH
LEANNE LOCKHART
STEPHANIE HARPER
BENJAMEN PATERSON
EMILY REED

Eliminated:

220

9:39PM

29/03/2009

Retired:

P e e e T T N T T e e e e N S P NN
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TOTAL

167
163
161
153
150
148
145
143
142
141
140
138
135
131
129
128
127
121
118

PERC

75.
74.
73.
69.
68.
67.
65.
65.
64.
64.
63.
62.
61.
59.
58.
58.
57.
55.
53.

91
09
18
55
18
27
91
00
55
09
64
73
36
55
64
18
73
00
64

SCR
SCR
SCR

TEAM



CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES - PLACING ORDER
Round 4 of 2009 Golden Spurs Dressage

HRCAV 3:D DIV A
HRCAV 3:E DIV A

NUMBER HORSE

Sunday 29 March 2009

52

51

REDNED

VALLEY VIEWS GAMBLER

MR DIGNITY
BALLAHOWE CONNER
MEC GRANDIEN
GARVINS PRIDE
KAARU FLASH DUKE
BETTY

SWING SHIFT

WHAT A CHARACTER
FASSAFERN MONTAGE
NORTHERN TEMPO
B.P. ANTICIPATION
REBEL

ROLLING HILLS HERCULES

SATURN
STASSIE
LILLY
WINKI POP

Number of Competitors: 19

SALLY BALSON
JULIA BULL
PAUL CONTE
YONA LLOYD
JACINTA WISE
KAYE CLAYFIELD
JULIE MILLS
ALISON SILCOCK
TANYA DRAKE
LYN WOLFF
NADINE GASS
DIANE TREWIN
LEANNE BROAD
VAL BROOKS
SARAH MAGOR
JOAN MILES
PAMELA WICKS
SALLY MACH
LEANNE LOCKHART

--PLACINGS--
52 CHAMP TEAM
3 1
2 2
5 3
1 4
6 5
10 6
4 7
13 8
9 9
8 10
7 11
15 12
16 13
11 14
12 15
14 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
29/03/2009
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Round 4 of 2009 Golden Spurs Dressage

HRCAV 3:D DIV B

CLASS:

53 TEST:HRCAV 3:D

e NUMBER HORSE

110
033
217
252
280
216
253
053
116
035
064
070
068
038
048
276
152
279
042
069
109
157
215
262

JUST TOPS

WYNDHOM PARK LOLITAH
SHEEZA LADY

MID LIFE CRISIS
KELLS

SAMPSON

JAZz IT UP

HARVEY

ANGIE

TOP GEAR

DANTE

APASTONADO

TORLEA WINDSOR
IMPIAN HAPPY HOUR
GINGERBREAD MAN
BELLAHOWE NAVIGATOR
JACH

BLUE DIAMOND

CELTIC SILENCE
SPORTING CHANCE
LOTTO

MINTADOWNS HOT CHOCOLATE
DOODAD

MR TRICKSTER

C: H:

Judges: CAYLENE VINCENT

Tests

H/C:

Placed: 24

1 Scratchings:

Sunday 29 March 2009
Date 29/03/2009

Max Points/test

Rider Name

SONYA HANCOCK
KAYE WHYKES
PAMELA SHEPHARD
MELISSA HARPER
DONNA ENGLISH
PAMELA SHEPHARD
SIMON HARPER
SALLY MILLER
ANDREW HAGEBOLS
MICHELLE KREUSEL
CAROLINE TAYLOR
LYN KEYSE

ANNE LOMBARD
RACHAEL FEELY
CORRINE WILTSHIRE
NINA LLOYD
AMBER CLEARY
DIANE DANIELL
AMIEE WHELAN
NARELLE HURST
HOLLY MC KECHNIE
BRENDA COTTER
HEATHER SHEAHAN
SALLY MORRIS

Eliminated:

210

9:39PM

O oYY Ul W DN

(e0]
-

131
1 131(10)
131(10)
1 129(13
128 (14
128 (14
125(16
123 (17
115(18

119

—_— — = — — — — — — — — —

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

29/03/2009

Retired: 2

N N N~~~ o~~~ e~~~ o~~~ o~~~ o~~~ o~ —~

—_— — = — — e — e — e — e — e = e — = — — — — ~— ~—

—_— e — — — e — e — e — e — e = e = = — — — — ~— ~—

TOTAL

173
148
147
145
143
137
137
136
136
131
131
131
129
128
128
125
123
115

PERC

82.
70.
70.
69.
68.
65.
65.
64.
64.
62.
62.
62.
61.
60.
60.
59.
58.
54.

38
48
00
05
10
24
24
76
76
38
38
38
43
95
95
52
57
76

SCR
RET
H/C
SCR
RET
SCR

TEAM
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Round 4 of 2009 Golden Spurs Dressage

HRCAV 3:E DIV B

CLASS:

54 TEST:HRCAV 3:E

e NUMBER HORSE

217
253
280
252
048
215
216
116
110
033
053
038
070
064
068
035
276
279
152
042
069
157
262

SHEEZA LADY

JAzZZ IT UP

KELLS

MID LIFE CRISIS
GINGERBREAD MAN
DOODAD

SAMPSON

ANGIE

JUST TOPS

WYNDHOM PARK LOLITAH
HARVEY

IMPIAN HAPPY HOUR
APASTONADO

DANTE

TORLEA WINDSOR

TOP GEAR

BELLAHOWE NAVIGATOR
BLUE DIAMOND

JACH

CELTIC SILENCE
SPORTING CHANCE
MINTADOWNS HOT CHOCOLATE
MR TRICKSTER

C: H:

Judges: JENNY BARTLETT

Tests

H/C:

Placed: 23

Scratchings:

Sunday 29 March 2009
Date 29/03/2009

Max Points/test

Rider Name

PAMELA SHEPHARD
SIMON HARPER
DONNA ENGLISH
MELISSA HARPER
CORRINE WILTSHIRE
HEATHER SHEAHAN
PAMELA SHEPHARD
ANDREW HAGEBOLS
SONYA HANCOCK
KAYE WHYKES
SALLY MILLER
RACHAEL FEELY
LYN KEYSE
CAROLINE TAYLOR
ANNE LOMBARD
MICHELLE KREUSEL
NINA LLOYD
DIANE DANIELL
AMBER CLEARY
AMIEE WHELAN
NARELLE HURST
BRENDA COTTER
SALLY MORRIS

Eliminated:

220

9:39PM

ERRORS

154
150
147
145
143
142
142
140
139

29/03/2009

Retired:

e i e e T N T T N e e e N e PN
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TOTAL

154
150
147
145
143
142
142
140
139
133
133
130
130
129
128
126
124
121
111

PERC

70.
68.
66.
65.
65.
64.
64.
63.
63.
.45
60.
59.
59.
58.
58.
57.
56.
55.
50.

60

00
18
82
91
00
55
55
64
18

45
09
09
64
18
27
36
00
45

SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR

TEAM



CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES - PLACING ORDER
Round 4 of 2009 Golden Spurs Dressage
HRCAV 3:D DIV B

HRCAV 3:E DIV B

Sunday 29 March 2009

54

53

PAMELA SHEPHARD
MELISSA HARPER
DONNA ENGLISH
SIMON HARPER
SONYA HANCOCK
KAYE WHYKES
PAMELA SHEPHARD
ANDREW HAGEBOLS
SALLY MILLER
CORRINE WILTSHIRE
LYN KEYSE
CAROLINE TAYLOR
RACHAEL FEELY
MICHELLE KREUSEL
ANNE LOMBARD
NINA LLOYD

DIANE DANIELL
AMBER CLEARY

NUMBER HORSE RIDER
217 SHEEZA LADY

252 MID LIFE CRISIS

280 KELLS

253 JAzZz IT UP

110 JUST TOPS

033 WYNDHOM PARK LOLITAH
216 SAMPSON

116 ANGIE

053 HARVEY

048 GINGERBREAD MAN

070 APASTONADO

064 DANTE

038 IMPIAN HAPPY HOUR
035 TOP GEAR

068 TORLEA WINDSOR

276 BELLAHOWE NAVIGATOR
279 BLUE DIAMOND

152 JACH

Number of Competitors: 18

O DN oUW

e N T e e
J O OOWO O O

--PLACINGS--
54 CHAMP TEAM
1 1
4 2
3 3
2 4
9 5
10 6
6 7
8 8
10 9
5 10
12 11
14 12
12 13
16 14
15 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
29/03/2009



Round 4 of 2009 Golden Spurs Dressage

HRCAV 4:D DIV A
CLASS:55 TEST:HRCAV 4:D

Place NUMBER HORSE

~N J o O bW N

PR R R R R
OO -JU U s WkE R~ O J

282 CHOPPITY BOO

254 WISH ME LUCKY

261 DUTCH DATUM

121 SCARLET

077 BAILEY

118 RORY OF DUNBRACKEN
087 ELM MONARCH

122 UNI. OLYMPIC DREAM
233 MR MONEA

106 MISTIQUE

264 DERLWYN MEERAK

268 LENSON PARK SILVERADO
240 LADY ALETHA

171 FREEDOM JUSTINTIME
133 BLONDE PEARL

283 NARINGA RHETT

105 SWEET CHARIOT

287 ICARUS FROSTY

285 BALLINA CLEOPATRA
117 CASABLANCA BELLE
129 DIAMOND JOKER

162 JACINTA

187 LUCY OF RILEY

267 ORANA SWIFT

278 LINDY PARK ARABELLA

C: H:
Judges: JENNY WILKINS
Tests Placed: 25

H/C: Scratchings: 6

Sunday 29 March

Max Points/test 17

Rider Name

ROSEMARY HAY
GLYNIS WAKEM

SARAH KREZLIK
STACEY DIXON
THERESA MC NAB
SUZANNE DRURY

EMMA APSEY

CAYLENE VINCENT
KERRIE MURNANE
GABRIELLA LATTANZIO
GRACE REID

REBECCA INGLE
MEGAN MC CRICKARD
MAXINE GOLLINGS
SAMANTHA SCHULTZ
JENNY ALLEN

CLAIRE FENWICK
MIESJA REYNOLDS
JEAN DART
PATSY-ANNE ELLIOTT
TRACEY BRIMLEY
ELIZABETH DI BATTISTA
DEB LATTA

VICKI SYKES

VICKI RUSCHIN

M:

Eliminated:

2009

Date 29/03/2009

0

9:39PM

ERRORS -—--—-—--
C
130( 1)
126 ( 2)
124 ( 3)
123( 4)
117( 5)
116( 6)
114 ( 7)
114 ( 7)
114 ( 7)
113(10)
111(11)
1 111(11)
110 (13)
108 (14)
107 (15)
1 107(15)
102(17)
100 (18)
1 99(19)
()
()
()
()
()
()
29/03/2009
Retired:

o~~~ o~~~ o~ o~~~ o~~~ o~~~ o~ o~~~ o~ o~ o~ —~

— — = — — e e — — e e e e e e = e = e — = — — ~— ~—

— o — e e e e e e e e e v — — ~— ~— ~— —

TOTAL

130
126
124
123
117
116
114
114
114
113
111
111
110
108
107
107
102
100

99

PERC

76.
74.
.94
72.
68.
68.
67.
67.
67.
66.
65.
65.
64.
63.
62.
62.
60.
58.
58.

72

47
12

35
82
24
06
06
06
47
29
29
71
53
94
94
00
82
24

SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR

TEAM
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Round 4 of 2009 Golden Spurs Dressage

HRCAV 4:E DIV A

CLASS:

56 TEST:HRCAV 4:E

e NUMBER HORSE

106
122
268
118
121
240
077
282
087
105
171
233
254
133
283
261
287
285
117
129
162
187
264
267
278

MISTIQUE

UNI. OLYMPIC DREAM
LENSON PARK SILVERADO
RORY OF DUNBRACKEN
SCARLET

LADY ALETHA

BAILEY

CHOPPITY BOO

ELM MONARCH

SWEET CHARIOT
FREEDOM JUSTINTIME
MR MONEA

WISH ME LUCKY
BLONDE PEARL
NARINGA RHETT
DUTCH DATUM

ICARUS FROSTY
BALLINA CLEOPATRA
CASABLANCA BELLE
DIAMOND JOKER
JACINTA

LUCY OF RILEY
DERLWYN MEERAK
ORANA SWIFT

LINDY PARK ARABELLA

C.

Judges: CATHERINE SHELLY

Tests

H/C:

Placed: 25

Scratchings:

6

Sunday 29 March

Max Points/test 18

Rider Name

GABRIELLA LATTANZIO
CAYLENE VINCENT
REBECCA INGLE
SUZANNE DRURY
STACEY DIXON

MEGAN MC CRICKARD
THERESA MC NAB
ROSEMARY HAY

EMMA APSEY

CLAIRE FENWICK
MAXINE GOLLINGS
KERRIE MURNANE
GLYNIS WAKEM
SAMANTHA SCHULTZ
JENNY ALLEN

SARAH KREZLIK
MIESJA REYNOLDS
JEAN DART
PATSY-ANNE ELLIOTT
TRACEY BRIMLEY
ELIZABETH DI BATTISTA
DEB LATTA

GRACE REID

VICKI SYKES

VICKI RUSCHIN

Eliminated: 1

2009

Date 29/03/2009

0

9:39PM

ERRORS

C
137 (
136 (
134 (
130 (
130 (
129
127 (
127 (
126 (
125
125(
124 (
124 (
122 (
120 (
116/(
114
107 (

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

O Jo b NN ODOOWIJdJobddwWwNR

— — — — e — e — e — e e e e e e — = = — — — — ~— ~—

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

114

29/03/2009

Retired:

H

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

— — — — e — e — e e e e e e e e e e = = — — — — ~—

—_— — — — — — e e e e e e e e e e — — — — ~— — ~—

TOTAL

137
136
134
130
130
129
127
127
126
125
125
124
124
122
120
116
114
107

PERC

76.
75.
4.
2.
2.
71.
70.
70.
70.
69.
69.
68.
68.
67.
66.
64.
63.
59.

63.

11
56
44
22
22
67
56
56
00
44
44
89
89
78
67
44
33
44

33

SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
ELIM
SCR
SCR

TEAM



CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES - PLACING ORDER
Round 4 of 2009 Golden Spurs Dressage
HRCAV 4:D DIV A

HRCAV 4:E DIV A

Sunday 29 March 2009

56

55

ROSEMARY HAY
STACEY DIXON
CAYLENE VINCENT
SUZANNE DRURY
GABRIELLA LATTANZIO
THERESA MC NAB
GLYNIS WAKEM
REBECCA INGLE
EMMA APSEY

SARAH KREZLIK
MEGAN MC CRICKARD
KERRIE MURNANE
MAXINE GOLLINGS
CLATIRE FENWICK
SAMANTHA SCHULTZ
JENNY ALLEN
MIESJA REYNOLDS

NUMBER HORSE RIDER
282 CHOPPITY BOO

121 SCARLET

122 UNI. OLYMPIC DREAM
118 RORY OF DUNBRACKEN
106 MISTIQUE

077 BAILEY

254 WISH ME LUCKY

268 LENSON PARK SILVERADO
087 ELM MONARCH

261 DUTCH DATUM

240 LADY ALETHA

233 MR MONEA

171 FREEDOM JUSTINTIME
105 SWEET CHARIOT

133 BLONDE PEARL

283 NARINGA RHETT

287 ICARUS FROSTY

285 BALLINA CLEOPATRA

Number of Competitors: 18

JEAN DART

=

e e = =
U JWWaFNU oo ~d b

N
o w

--PLACINGS--
56 CHAMP TEAM
7 1
4 2
2 3
4 4
1 5
7 6
12 7
3 8
9 9
16 10
6 11
12 12
10 13
10 14
14 15
15 16
17 17
18 18
29/03/2009
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Round 4 of 2009 Golden Spurs Dressage

HRCAV 4:D DIV B

CLASS:

57 TEST:HRCAV 4:D

e NUMBER HORSE

084
081
080
085
101
095
256
090
247
103
093
102
082
163
079
257
288
140
104
266
119
086
107
109
284

REGAL FLYER

ELLE

ZZ TOP

JERRY

BILLANBRI ASTRA
BLACK ROCK JIM
ESKIMO JOE

TP ARIZONA

J.D.

KDC TILLY

HOLLY

CL MR MAXWELL
CARLUKE PARK RANJIS CRYSTAL
MIDNIGHT ROSE
CORIO YURI
BECKFORD BERNIE
?7?

CLANCEY

JIRRIMA ROYAL WISH
CHING CHAI
ROBANTINE PANTHER
ZABISC STAR

MY DREAM BEAU
LOTTO

SUNRISE SUPREME

C: H:

Judges: LINDA REINEN

Tests

H/C:

Placed: 25

1 Scratchings: 3

Sunday 29 March 2009

Max Points/test

Rider Name

JANELLE YOUNG
NICOLE ROGERS
DEBORAH WILLIAMS
IAN MILNE

ANDREA KENNEDY
JANELLE DARCY
JANELLE MILLER
ZOE TAYLOR
ALISON STAVENUITER
SYBIL THEODORE
DIANE LANG

MARY EDGAR
BRONWYN CUTHBERTSON
JODY DICKSON
CHERYL WILLIAMS
JANELLE MILLER
SKYE DAVINCI
DEBBIE AUSTIN
MARIA DELEEUW
DANIELLE MILDREN
JENNIFER ROBBINS
JACQUIE SMITH
CHERYL CONDER
HOLLY MC KECHNIE
BELINDA SCIBERRAS

M:

Eliminated:

Date 29/03/2009
170

ERRORS

124
114
113
111
111
104
102
100
100
97

94

92

91

1 91
2 90
90

90

88

83

1 83
1 82

P T T N T N T e T T e T e e T T T

9:40PM 29/03/2009

Retired:

S el sl sl e e

1)

oW N
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—_— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —

H

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
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TOTAL

124
114
113
111
111
104
102
100
100
97
94
92
91
91
90
90
90
88
83
83
82

PERC

72

.94
67.
66.
65.
65.
61.
60.
58.
58.
57.
55.
54.
53.
53.
52.
52.
52.
51.
48.
48.
48.

06
47
29
29
18
00
82
82
06
29
12
53
53
94
94
94
76
82
82
24

SCR
SCR
H/C
SCR

TEAM



Plac

~N J o O W

NNRRPRR R RERRPRPR PR
HOWW-TOoUTd WRE R O

Round 4 of 2009 Golden Spurs Dressage

HRCAV 4:E DIV B

CLASS:

58 TEST:HRCAV 4:E

e NUMBER HORSE

080
081
084
104
101
095
090
163
256
103
247
257
085
093
102
119
079
288
140
266
082
086
107
109
284

ZZ TOP

ELLE

REGAL FLYER
JIRRIMA ROYAL WISH
BILLANBRI ASTRA
BLACK ROCK JIM

TP ARIZONA
MIDNIGHT ROSE
ESKIMO JOE

KDC TILLY

J.D.

BECKFORD BERNIE
JERRY

HOLLY

CL MR MAXWELL
ROBANTINE PANTHER
CORIO YURI

77

CLANCEY

CHING CHAI
CARLUKE PARK RANJIS CRYSTAL
ZABISC STAR

MY DREAM BEAU
LOTTO

SUNRISE SUPREME

C: H:

Judges: JACINTA WISE

Tests

H/C:

Placed: 25

1 Scratchings: 3

Sunday 29 March 2009

Date 29/03/2009

Max Points/test 180

Rider Name

DEBORAH WILLIAMS
NICOLE ROGERS
JANELLE YOUNG
MARIA DELEEUW
ANDREA KENNEDY
JANELLE DARCY

ZOE TAYLOR

JODY DICKSON
JANELLE MILLER
SYBIL THEODORE
ALISON STAVENUITER
JANELLE MILLER
IAN MILNE

DIANE LANG

MARY EDGAR
JENNIFER ROBBINS
CHERYL WILLIAMS
SKYE DAVINCI
DEBBIE AUSTIN
DANIELLE MILDREN
BRONWYN CUTHBERTSON
JACQUIE SMITH
CHERYL CONDER
HOLLY MC KECHNIE
BELINDA SCIBERRAS

M:

9:40PM

Eliminated:

29/03/2009

Retired:

N N N~~~ o~~~ o~~~ o~~~ o~~~ o~~~ —~

— e — — — — e e — e e e — e e e = = — = — — — ~— ~—

— — = — — e — e — e — e e e e e = = = = — — — ~— ~—

TOTAL

140
140
129
125
119
118
117
117
117
113
112
112
111
110
109
105
102
100

95

94

92

PERC

77

71

.78
7.
.67
69.
66.
65.
65.
65.
65.
62.
62.
62.
61.
61.
60.
58.
56.
55.
52.
52.
51.

78

44
11
56
00
00
00
78
22
22
67
11
56
33
67
56
78
22
11

SCR
SCR
H/C
SCR

TEAM



CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES
Round 4 of 2009 Golden Spurs Dressage

HRCAV 4:D DIV B
HRCAV 4:E DIV B

NUMBER HORSE

- PLACING ORDER

Sunday 29 March 2009

58

57

ELLE

REGAL FLYER

Z2Z TOP

BILLANBRI ASTRA
BLACK ROCK JIM
ESKIMO JOE

TP ARIZONA

JERRY

J.D.

KDC TILLY
MIDNIGHT ROSE
JIRRIMA ROYAL WISH
HOLLY

BECKFORD BERNIE
CL MR MAXWELL
CORIO YURI

?7?

CARLUKE PARK RANJIS CRYSTAL
ROBANTINE PANTHER
CLANCEY

CHING CHAI

Number of Competitors: 21

NICOLE ROGERS
JANELLE YOUNG
DEBORAH WILLIAMS
ANDREA KENNEDY
JANELLE DARCY
JANELLE MILLER
ZOE TAYLOR

IAN MILNE

ALISON STAVENUITER
SYBIL THEODORE
JODY DICKSON
MARIA DELEEUW
DIANE LANG
JANELLE MILLER
MARY EDGAR
CHERYL WILLIAMS
SKYE DAVINCI
BRONWYN CUTHBERTSON
JENNIFER ROBBINS
DEBBIE AUSTIN
DANIELLE MILDREN

> 0O Jdoy bk WE DN

I e ST R R e e e e
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--PLACINGS--
58 CHAMP TEAM
1 1
3 2
1 3
5 4
6 5
7 6
7 7
13 8
11 9
10 10
7 11
4 12
14 13
11 14
15 15
17 16
18 17
21 18
16 19
19 20
20 21
29/03/2009
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Round 4 of 2009 Golden Spurs Dressage

HRCAV 5:D

CLASS:

125
168
131
132
213
259
123
124
269
227
135
128
134
230
271

59 TEST:HRCAV 5:D

NUMBER HORSE

FOR SURE

BECKWORTH STROLLING DOLL
BEAR SKIN

KATHMAR PK CAMELIA
TARA

PRIMC IDA

QcC

ROBIL'S RUNT

BLACK ICE

A DASH OF SPLASH
PEE WEE

ROWDY

ZAC

ENNERDALE OLENA
2

C: H:

Judges: ANGELA WATKINS

Tests

H/C:

Placed: 15

Scratchings:

Max Points/test
Rider Name

SUZANNE PATERSON
JEMMA GAUCI
HEIDI MESTROVIC
HEATHER POTTS
NATASHA SAMMIT
HACIA ATHERTON
ROD STEPHENSON
DENISE MALONEY
AMY GORELL

JUNE TURNER
TAYLAH BROAD
DEBRA SMITH
SHANE MURPHY
KAREN WILLIS
MONICA HEIM

Eliminated:

Sunday 29 March 2009

Date 29/03/2009

150

9:40PM

P O WOow-Jo b b whRr

—_— = — — — — — — — — — — — — —

29/03/2009

Retired:

o~~~ o~~~ o~ o~~~ o~~~
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—_— = — — — — — — — — — — — — —

TOTAL

117
114
106
105
105
104
102
100

96

92

84

PERC

78.
76.
70.
70.
70.
69.
68.
66.
64.
61.
56.

00
00
67
00
00
33
00
67
00
33
00

SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR

TEAM



Plac

O W o J U Uk W

Round 4 of 2009 Golden Spurs Dressage

HRCAV 5:E

CLASS:

60 TEST:HRCAV 5:E

e NUMBER HORSE

125
213
259
131
123
132
269
227
124
168
128
134
135
230
271

FOR SURE

TARA

PRIMC IDA

BEAR SKIN

Qc

KATHMAR PK CAMELIA
BLACK ICE

A DASH OF SPLASH
ROBIL'S RUNT
BECKWORTH STROLLING DOLL
ROWDY

ZAC

PEE WEE

ENNERDALE OLENA
2

C: H:

Judges: SARAH KREZLIK

Tests

H/C:

Placed: 15

Scratchings:

Sunday 29 March 2009

Max Points/test

Rider Name

SUZANNE PATERSON
NATASHA SAMMIT
HACIA ATHERTON
HEIDI MESTROVIC
ROD STEPHENSON
HEATHER POTTS
AMY GORELL

JUNE TURNER
DENISE MALONEY
JEMMA GAUCI
DEBRA SMITH
SHANE MURPHY
TAYLAH BROAD
KAREN WILLIS
MONICA HEIM

Eliminated:

9:40PM

Date 29/03/2009

ERRORS

131
124
120
115
110
110
108
106
101
101

N~ o~~~ o~~~ o~~~ o~~~ —~

29/03/2009

Retired:

O W oo J U U W

—_— — = e = — = — = — — ~— ~— ~— —

1

SCORES———-—--- TOTAL PERC
H M
« ) () 131 77.06
() () 124 72.94
() ( ) 120 70.59
« ) () 115 67.65
() () 110 64.71
(] () 110 64.71
() ( ) 108 63.53
() () 106 62.35
« ) ( ) 101 59.41
() () 101 59.41
« ) « )
« ) « )
« ) « )
¢ ) ¢ )
() ()

SCR
SCR
RET
SCR
SCR

TEAM



CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES - PLACING ORDER

Round 4 of 2009 Golden Spurs Dressage

HRCAV 5:D
HRCAV 5:E

NUMBER HORSE

125 FOR SURE

213 TARA

131 BEAR SKIN

259 PRIMC IDA

132 KATHMAR PK CAMELIA

168 BECKWORTH STROLLING DOLL
123 QC

269 BLACK ICE

124 ROBIL'S RUNT

227 A DASH OF SPLASH

Number of Competitors: 10

SUZANNE PATERSON
NATASHA SAMMIT
HEIDI MESTROVIC
HACIA ATHERTON
HEATHER POTTS
JEMMA GAUCIT

ROD STEPHENSON
AMY GORELL
DENISE MALONEY
JUNE TURNER

Sunday 29 March 2009

60

-—- —-PLACINGS--

TOTAL 59 60 CHAMP TEAM
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